\v/

=S
n\/eﬂt | HOFFMAN We connect and protect

Plain Full Cover Plate, UFCP

This polyester front cover is plain and can be machined easily.
Electrical connections and cables are protected, which means

field operations can be carried out in a safe manner.

Description: Plain front cover plate to protect the equipment mounted in the enclosure. Distance between UFCP and
enclosure door: 39 mm; 49 mm for UCP750 and above. Reversible mounting position, to increase the distance between
UFCP and enclosure door by 30 mm. The cover plate can be hinged using the UHS accessory, allowing the user to gain

access to components and/or cable management without having to remove the cover plate.
Material: Polyester.
Finish: RAL 7035.

Delivery: Cover plate, supporting brackets, one quarter turn fasteners and mounting accessories.



RASEK

Bt
EL
BeR:
FERL:

s

UFCP1080

UFCP3200

UFCP4300

UFCP5400

UFCP6400

UFCP7500

UFCP8600

o=
El=]

HIE
S
RAL 7035
TR

i
T

1035mm

315mm

415mm

515mm

615mm

735mm

835mm

215mm

315mm

415mm

415mm

535mm

635mm

Table 1/1

37Tmm

37mm

37Tmm

37Tmm

37Tmm

37mm

ERR

960 x 722mm

250x 122mm

350 x222mm

450 x 322mm

550 x 322mm

660 x422mm

760 x 522mm

=l

2Es

RE5

£l

BREE

R

RER &

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

N AYARTE nVent B9~ @R BB P S EI ZEFHER nVent B~ &oe B www.nvent.com FREUREEH, & @R nVent

ERARRN. HIRRE. £AFE.

AR

ESF nVent

MRS ES, FIRRREMTmEIE. UrHk. MENASHERFETM/HEFRERS T

nVent.com/HOFFMAN

2


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encufcp1080
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encufcp3200
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encufcp4300
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encufcp5400
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encufcp6400
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encufcp7500
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encufcp8600
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

\/
A BABBEES:

“, N
nvent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent, i nVent iR &M EHTIIE nVent Services GmbH HEMB ABME RN FIBEMBERYAERBMEENM~, nVent
REBHMBEHIF, BRBTEH.

AR RGE R nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 3



https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

