

Plain Full Cover Plate, UFCP



This polyester front cover is plain and can be machined easily. Electrical connections and cables are protected, which means field operations can be carried out in a safe manner.

功能

Description: Plain front cover plate to protect the equipment mounted in the enclosure. Distance between UFCP and enclosure door: 39 mm; 49 mm for UCP750 and above. Reversible mounting position, to increase the distance between UFCP and enclosure door by 30 mm. The cover plate can be hinged using the UHS accessory, allowing the user to gain access to components and/or cable management without having to remove the cover plate.

Material: Polyester.

Finish: RAL 7035.

Delivery: Cover plate, supporting brackets, one quarter turn fasteners and mounting accessories.

技术参数

颜色: 浅灰色

材料: 聚酯

颜色代码: RAL 7035

完成: 平滑

Table 1/1						
物料号	高度	宽度	深度	面板尺寸	外壳材料	快速发货
UFCP1080	1035mm	835mm	37mm	960 x 722mm	聚酯	No
UFCP3200	315mm	215mm	37mm	250 x 122mm	聚酯	No
UFCP4300	415mm	315mm	37mm	350 x 222mm	聚酯	No
UFCP5400	515mm	415mm	37mm	450 x 322mm	聚酯	No
UFCP6400	615mm	415mm	37mm	550 x 322mm	聚酯	No
UFCP7500	735mm	535mm	37mm	660 x 422mm	聚酯	No
UFCP8600	835mm	635mm	37mm	760 x 522mm	聚酯	No

警告

应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书,或者向您的 nVent 客服代表索取。错误安装、使用不当、滥用或未能完全遵守 nVent

的说明与警告,可能会造成产品故障、财产损失、严重的人身伤害及死亡和/或使得保修服务无效。



我们强大的品牌组合:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

本文档由系统生成。 nVent.com/HOFFMAN 3